N e w  P r o d u c t  L a u n c h  A n n o u n c e m e n t
                                                                             1
Newsletter
w w w . d e l t a w w . c o m
Preface：：：：
VFD-G series is the specific drive for plastic molding. Now adds higher power rating models
from 125HP to 300HP (90kW to 220kW)
VFD-G

In
p
u
t
R
a
ti
n
g
Frequency Tolerance 47 – 63 Hz
N e w  P r o d u c t  L a u n c h  A n n o u n c e m e n t
                                                                             2
Newsletter
w w w . d e l t a w w . c o m
Dimension
VFD750F43A-G  75.0 kW (100.0HP) 460V / 3-phase
VFD900F43C-G  90.0 kW (125.0HP) 460V 3-phase
132.5 [5.22]
18.0 [0.71]
2
1

13.0[0.51]
5
9
5
.0
 [
2
3
.4
3
]
N e w  P r o d u c t  L a u n c h  A n n o u n c e m e n t
                                                                             3
Newsletter
w w w . d e l t a w w . c o m
VFD1100F43C-G     110.0 kW (150.0HP) 460V 3-phase
VFD1320F43A-G     132.0 kW (175.0HP) 460V 3-phase
VFD1600F43A-G     160.0 kW (215.0HP) 460V 3-phase
N e w  P r o d u c t  L a u n c h  A n n o u n c e m e n t
                                                                             4
Newsletter
w w w . d e l t a w w . c o m
VFD1850F43A-G     185.0 kW (250.0HP) 460V 3-phase
VFD2200F43A-G     220.0 kW (300.0HP) 460V 3-phase
N e w  P r o d u c t  L a u n c h  A n n o u n c e m e n t
                                                                             5
Newsletter
w w w . d e l t a w w . c o m

49 CF3.7 Current sensor error
50 CF3.8 OH error
Ordering information
Item Specification Model
VFD-G specific drive for plastic molding  VFD900F43C-G
  VFD1100F43C-G
  VFD1320F43A-G
  VFD1600F43A-G
  VFD1850F43A-G
  VFD2200F43A-G
N e w  P r o d u c t  L a u n c h  A n n o u n c e m e n t
                                                                             6
Newsletter
w w w . d e l t a w w . c o m
Expected Release Date
Model Date
VFD900F43C-G Oct./2007
VFD1100F43C-G Oct./2007
VFD1320F43A-G Oct./2007
VFD1600F43A-G Oct./2007
VFD1850F43A-G Oct./2007
VFD2200F43A-G Oct./2007